Illinois law.
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Section 3400.APPENDIX A  Document Reproduction Fees

PRICING PER PAGE FOR FOIA

	Paper copy from paper original (letter sized)
	
	
	$0.15

	Paper copy from paper original (legal sized)
	
	$0.25

	Greenbar computer printout
	
	$0.50

	Paper copy from paper original (11" x 17")
	
	$0.75

	Paper copy from microfilm original (letter sized)
	
	$0.25

	Blueprints (microfiche adds $0.50 per page)
	
	$2.50

	Color photocopy (not exceeding 8½" x 11")
	
	$0.50

	Aerial photographs/renderings (color and black & white)
	
	$10.00-$50.00

	(for sizes larger than 8½"  x 11" & size dependent)
	
	

	Electronic Media
	
	Cost of Production

	Certification of Requested Documents
	
	$1.50



